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1.  Kerr, Jennifer
Chief Scientist

all


geophysicist

   WHOI


lasta@whoi.edu
2.  Harrison, Diane
Scientist

1,2


Geochemist

   SIO


firstb.lastb@ucsd.edu
3.  Watts, Geoffrey
Observer

1,2


Marine mammals
   MBARI

firstb@mbari.org
4.  Potter, Suzie

Watch-stander

3


Student_Graduate
   LDEO


lastc@columbia.edu
5.  Brearley, Mike
Watch-stander

2,4


Student_Undergraduate
   LDEO


lastd@columbia.edu. 
1. Von Damm, Karen
Chief Scientist

1


geochemist

UNH


kvd@eos.sr.unh.edu
2. McDermott

Scientist

1
`
`
student, graduate
UNH


Jill.M.McDermott@dartmouth.edu
3. Carmichael, Sarah
Scientist

1


post-doc

UNH


scarmichael@jhu.edu
4. Bates, Mike

Scientist

1


student, graduate
UNH


mbates@unh.edu
5. Prado, Florencia
Scientist

1


student, graduate
UNH


mfmprado@gmail.com
6. Shank, Tim

Scientist

1


biologist

WHOI


tshank@whoi.edu
7. Govenar, Breea
Scientist

1


post-doc

WHOI


bgovenar@whoi.edu
8. Buckman, Kate
Scientist

1


student, graduate
WHOI


kbuckman@whoi.edu
9. Lutz, Richard

Scientist

1


biologist

Rutgers


lutz_richard@hotmail.com
10. Voordeckers,
Scientist




student, graduate
Rutgers


silentwolf782002@yahoo.com
       James

11. Sievert, Stefan
Scientist

1


microbiologist

WHOI


ssievert@whoi.edu
12. Taylor, Craig
Scientist

1


microbiologist

WHOI


ctaylor@whoi.edu
13. Molyneaux, Steven
Scientist

1


tech


WHOI


smolyneaux@whoi.edu
14. Sylva, Sean

Scientist

1


tech


WHOI


ssylva@whoi.edu
15. Luther, George
Scientist

1


chemist


UDelaware

luther@cms.udel.edu
16. Nuzzio, Don

Scientist

1


chemist


AIS


ais@aishome.com
17. Moore, Tommy
Scientist

1


student, graduate
UDelaware

tsmoore@udel.edu
18. Lilley, Marv

Scientist

1


chemist


UW


lilley@u.washington.edu
19. Greene, Ron
Scientist

1


tech


NOAA/PMEL

Ronald.R.Greene@noaa.gov
20. Fornari, Dan
Scientist

1


geologist

WHOI


dfornari@whoi.edu
21. Soule, Adam
Scientist

1


geologist

WHOI


ssoule@whoi.edu
22. Perfit, Mike

Scientist

1


geologist

WHOI


perf@nervm.nerdc.ufl.edu
23. Rubin, Ken

Scientist

1


geologist

UHawaii

krubin@hawaii.edu
24. Rapa, Martin
Scientist

1


tech


SIO


mrapa@ucsd.edu
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